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Dr. Eduardo Bierzychudek 
Camacua 282 
 Buenos Aires 1406 
Argentina 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Thomas Dixon Hanks 
Lavalle 376, 2 DE 
1047 1047 Buenos Aires 
Argentina 
 
E-mail: thanks@wamani.apc.org 
 
Rev. Dr.  Néstor Oscar Miguez 
Suiza 163, Va. Sarmiento, 
 Haedo-Pcia de Buenos Aires, 
Argentina 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Emilio N. Monti 
Rivadavia 4044 
 1205 Buenos Aires 
Argentina 
 
E-mail: emonti@infovia.com.ar 
 
Dr. José N. Saracco 
Av. Eva Peron 5170 
1439 Buenos Aires 
Argentina 
 
E-mail: fiet@sion.com 
 
Dr. Don E. Carrington 
8 Hutchins Ave 
2830 Dubbo 
Australia 
 
E-mail: donc@ozemail.com.au 
 
Prof. Norman A. Etherington 
History, School of Humanities 
Univ. of Western Australia 
 
6009 Nedlands, WA 6907 
Australia 
 
E-mail: nether@arts.uwa.edu.au 
 
Dr. John Garrett 
32/2 Dalton Road 
 Mosman NSW 2088 
Australia 
 
E-mail: jgarrett@zip.com.au 
 
Revd SVD James Knight 
Dorish Maru College 
100 Albion Road 
Box Hill 
3128 Victoria 
Australia 
 

E-mail: jknight@divineword.org.au 
 
Dr. John William Olley  
20 Hayman Rd. 
 Bentley, W. A.6102 
Australia 
 
E-mail: jolley@baptheol.wa.edu.au 
 
Prof. Eric J. Sharpe 
25 Perkins Street 
 West Denistone NSW 2114 
Australia 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Franz Helm SVD 
Gabrielerstrasse 171 
2340 MOEDLING 
Austria 
 
E-mail: helm@steyler.at 
 
Dr. Robert Hunt 
Sechshauser Strasse 56/2/6 
1150 Vienna, 
Austria 
 
E-mail: robert.hunt@chello.at 
 
Prof. Clemens Sedmak 
Department of Philosophy / Theological 
Faculty  
Franziskanergasse 1/IV 
 
5020 Salzburg 
Austria 
 
E-mail: Clemens.Sedmak@sbg.ac.at 
 
Rev. Kirklem Caleb Sands 
P.O. Box CB 11816 
 Nassau 
Bahamas 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Noel F. A. Titus 
Codrington College 
 St. John 
Barbados 
 
E-mail: codrington@sunbeach.net 
 
Other Edward Luc Mees 
Grobbendonkseweg 49 
B-2560 Nijlen 
Belgium 
 
E-mail: elmees@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Robert van der Gucht 
66, Rue Kessels 
1030 Brüssel 
Belgium 

 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. John Gorski 
Casilla Postal 2118 
 Cochabamba 
Bolivia 
 
E-mail: gorski@ucbcba.edu.bo 
 
Dr. Francis T. McGourn 
Padres de Maryknoll,Casilla 131 
 Cochabamba 
Bolivia 
 
E-mail: mcgourn@ucbcba.edu.bo 
 
Rev. Keikanetswe Monyai 
P.Bag 0022 
 Gabarone 
Botswana 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Karl Heinz Arenz 
Rua Ipojucan 980,Cx.Post. 299 
68100-970 Santarém-PA 
Brazil 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Dr. Marcello de C. Azevedo 
Via L2 Norte Qd.601B-SGAN 
 Brasilia DF- 70830-010 
Brazil 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Charles Timothy  Carriker 
Rua Dona Rosa de Gusmao 565 
Jardim Guanabara, 
13073-120 Campinas 
Brazil 
 
E-mail: carriker@mpc.com.br 
 
Ph.D. Yara Khoury 
Rua Guadelupe, 88 
 Sao Paulo 
Brazil 
 
E-mail: yara@belk.com.br 
 
Prof. Elda Oliveira 
R.Castro Alves, 989-casa 2 
P. dos Ipes-14. 800-Araraquara, 
 Sao 
Brazil 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Giorgio Paleari 
Rua Joaquim Tavora,686-Vila Mariana 
015-011 Sao Paulo 
Brazil 



 
E-mail: giorgio@cidadanet.org.br 
 
 Alexandre Paula 
Trav.Mandel Evaristo,866 
 Belém 66050-290,Pará 
Brazil 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Paulo Suess 
Caixa Postal 46-023 
04046-970 
 São Paulo 
Brazil 
 
E-mail: suess@uol.com.br 
 
 Pe.Walter Taini 
Caixa Postal 566 
66017-970 Belém-PA 
Brazil 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof.Dr. Meinrad P. Hebga 
P.O. Box 876 
Mais.St Francois-Xavier 
 Yaounde 
Cameroon 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Eric de Rosny  
P.O.Box 633 
 Douala 
Cameroon 
 
E-mail: censpir@camnet.cm 
 
Dr. Claude Champagne 
223, Main St. 
 Ottawa, Ont. KlS lC4 
Canada 
 
E-mail: sec.cchamp@vif.com 
 
Dr. A.Joseph V. Chandrakanthan 
10,Treadgold Crescent 
North York,Ontraio 
 M3A 
Canada 
 
E-mail: ckanthan@yahoo.com 
 
Dr. Richard G. Cote 
305 Nelson St. 
 Ottawa, Ontario KIN 7J5 
Canada 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Denis Dancause 
249 Main Street 
 Ottawa K1S 105 

Canada 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Eugene Lapointe 
175 Rue Main St. 
 Ottawa, Ontaria K15 IC3 
Canada 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Carl F. Starkloff 
15 St. Mary St.  
M4Y 2R5 Toronto 
Canada 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev . Omar Cortes -Gaibur 
P.O.Box 17029-8 
 Santiago 
Chile 
 
E-mail: o.corga@unete.cl 
 
 José Fernández Díaz SVD 
Casilla 51 
 Correo Carahue 
Chile 
 
E-mail: 
joseffernandodiaz@zipmail.com.br 
 
Prof. Paul Liu 
Room 406, Bldlg. No.1 
Che Dao Grou dong Li, Beijing,  
100081 
China 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Kwan Wah Pong 
6/F Kiu Kin Mans.,566 Nathan Rd. 
 Kowloon, Hongkong 
China 
 
E-mail:  
 
RP. John D. Kirwan 
Dioc.de Basankusu,BP 1800 
 Kinshasa 
Congo 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Paul J. Bergsma 
Ap.Postal 349-1002 
 San José 
Costa Rica 
 
E-mail: pbergsma@unela.net 
 
Prof. A. Plutarco 
Apartado 546 
 2250 Tres Ríos 

Costa Rica 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Prof. Holger Bernt Hansen 
Mellemvang 11 
3460 Birkerød 
Denmark 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Hans R. Iversen 
Købmagergade 46 
1150 Copenhagen K 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: hri@teol.ku.dk 
 
Dr. Mogens Mogensen 
N.J.Holms Park 55 
6070 Christiansfeld 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: mogensen@pc.dk 
 
Prof. Viggo Mortensen 
Dept. of Systematic Theol. 
Det Teologiske Fakultet 
Aarhus Universitet 
8000 Aarus C 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: vm@teologi.au.dk 
 
Rev. Johannes Nissen 
Marslevvej 5 
DK-8270 Højbjerg 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: nissen@teologi.au.dk 
 
Mr. Birger Nygaard 
Peter Bangs Vej 1D 
DK-2000 Frederiksberg 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: bn@dmr.org 
 
Dr. Jørn Henrik Olsen 
Købmagergade 44-46 
1150 Copenhagen K 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: jho@teol.ku.dk 
 
Dr. Borge Schantz 
Egevej 48, Vemmedrup 
4632 Bjaeverskov  
Denmark 
 
E-mail: boerge.schantz@adr.dk 
 
Mr. Jorgen Skov  Sorensen 
Skejbytoften 162 
DK-8200 Aarhus N 



Denmark 
 
E-mail: Jskov@teologi.au.dk 
 
Dr. Anna Marie & Johannes Aagaard 
Elsdyrvej 9 
DK 8270 Højbjerg 
Denmark 
 
E-mail: JMAa@post12.tele.dk 
 
Prof.Dr. Johannes Aagaard 
The University of Aarhus 
8000 Aarhus C 
Denmark 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Victor Rey  
Av. Los Shyris 3517 
Casilla 17088184, Quito 
Ecuador 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Christian Tauchner 
Apartado 17-03-252 
 Quito 
Ecuador 
 
E-mail: spiritus@ecuanex.net.ec 
 
 Dr. Manfred Ernst 
Private Mail Bag 
 Suva 
Fiji Islands 
 
E-mail: mernst@ptc.ac.is.fj  
 
Rev. Line Folaumoeloa 
P.O.Box 1200 
Suva, 
Fiji Islands 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Jack A. Johnson-Hill 
Private Bag, P.O.Box 679-311-100 
Suva, Fiji 
Fiji Islands 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Tetaake Baranite Kirata 
P.O.Box 208 
 Suva 
Fiji Islands 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Ama'amalele Tofaeono 
Private Mail Bag 
 Suva 
Fiji Islands 
 

E-mail: atofaeono@ptc.ac.fj  
 
  Ambrosius of Joensuu 
Karjalankatu 1 
 70110 Kuopio 
Finland 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Ossi J. Haaramäki 
PL60 
 SF- 62101 Lapua 
Finland 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Matti Peltola 
Kukinkuja 4G 102 
01620 Vantaa 62 
Finland 
 
E-mail:  
 
Pastor Juhani Pörsti 
Topeliuksenkatu 23 A 11 
 SF - 00250 Helsinki 
Finland 
 
E-mail: juhani.porsti@evl.fi  
 
Prof. Miikka Ruokanen 
Faculty of Theology  
University of Helsinki 
Box 33 
00014 Helsinki 
Finland 
 
E-mail: ruokanen@cc.helsinki.fi  
 
Dr. theol. Timo Vasko 
Merivirta 7 c 36 
 FIN-02320 Espoo 
Finland 
 
E-mail: timo.vasko@evl.fi  
 
Prof.Dr. Jean Marie Aubert 
5 rue Monsieur 
75007 PARIS 
France 
 
E-mail: jm.aubert@opm-cm.org 
 
Mme. Edith Bernard 
5 Rue Monsieur 
F - 75007 Paris 
France 
 
E-mail: Edith.bernard@wanadoo.fr; 
seraphin87@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Neal Robert Blough 
13, rue du Val d`Osne 
94410 St. Maurice 
France 

 
E-mail: mmfcmer@wanadoo.fr 
 
Prof.Dr. Joseph Doré 
16, rue Brulée 
 F - 67081 Strasbourg Cedex  
France 
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Dr. Marc Spindler 
64 Rue Lamartine, App.E522 
33400 Talence 
France 
 
E-mail: marc.spindler@wanadoo.fr 
 
Dr. Bernard R. Ugeux  
3 Rue Ringaud 
31500 Toulouse 
France 
 
E-mail: bugeux@club-internet.fr 
 
Prof. Dr. Theodor Ahrens 
Süntelstr. 85 i 
 22457 Hamburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: theoahrens@aol.com 
 
Dr. Johannes Althausen 
Schillerstr. 27 
13158 Berlin 
Germany  
 
E-mail: johannes.althausen@gmx.de 
 
Dr. Lothar Bauerochse 
Muehlingstrasse 23 
 D-69121 Heidelberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: l.bauerochse@web.de 
 
Prof. Dr. Dieter Becker 
Finkenstr. 5 
 91564 Neuendettelsau 
Germany  
 
E-mail: BeckerDieter@t-online.de 
 
Dr. Theol. Michael Bergunder 
Franckeplatz 1, Haus 30 
D-06099 Halle 
Germany  
 
E-mail: bergunder@theologie.uni-halle.de 
 
Prof. Hermann Brandt 
Jordanweg 2 
 D-91054 Erlangen 
Germany  
 
E-mail: miss.rel@firemail.de 



 
 Arnd Buenker 
Zumbroockstraße 14 
D-48153 Münster 
Germany  
 
E-mail: buenker@muenster.de 
 
 Klaus Burckhardt 
Kastanienallee 23 
 38102 Braunschweig 
Germany  
 
E-mail: KJBURCK@aol.com 
 
Dr. Giancarlo Collet 
Hüfferstrasse 27 
 48149 Münster 
Germany  
 
E-mail: g.collet@uni-muenster.de 
 
Dr. Ulrich Dehn 
Brahmsstr. 39i 
 12203 Berlin 
Germany  
 
E-mail: dehn@ezw-berlin.de 
 
Prof. Ulrich Duchrow 
Alfred-Jost-Str.7 
 69124 Heidelberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: lmoehd@aol.com 
 
Dr. Johanna Eggert 
Krokusweg 27 
 06118 Halle/Saale 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Dr.  Lothar Engel 
Schleswiger Damm 195b 
 22457 Hamburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Josef Estermann 
Goethestrasse 43 
52064 Aachen 
Germany  
 
E-mail: josef.estermann@missio-
aachen.de 
 
Dr. Andreas Feldtkeller 
Feuerbachstr. 11 
 14471 Potsdam 
Germany  
 
E-mail: feldtkeller.a@debitel.net 
 

Rev. Sybille Fritsch-Oppermann 
Bahnweg 8 
32469 Petershagen (Windheim) 
Germany  
 
E-mail: sybille.fritsch-oppermann@ev -
akademie-muelheim.de 
 
Rev. Gernot Fugmann 
Sonnenstr. 2 
 91564 Neuendettelsau 
Germany  
 
E-mail: ppo@missionswerk-bayern.de 
 
Dr. Anneliese Gensichen 
Eckenerstr. 1 
69121 Heidelberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Pfarrer Dr. Roland Gierth 
Hauptstr. 47 
 D-92237 Sulzbach-Rosenberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. H. Grafe 
Adolf-Kolping-Str.58 
 31139 Hildesheim 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev.Dr.  Wolfgang Günther 
Steinkamp 26 
 29320 Hermannsburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: dr.wolfgang.guenther@gmx.de 
 
Other Albrecht B. Hauser 
Schillerstr. 5 
 71083 Herrenberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: arhauser@gmx.de 
 
 Katja Heidemanns 
Postfach 11 10 
52012 Aachen 
Germany  
 
E-mail: katja.heidemanns@missio-
aachen.de 
 
Revd. Dr. Reinhard Hempelmann 
Jänickendorfer Weg 11A 
D-13591 Berlin 
Germany  
 
E-mail: hempelmann@ezw-berlin.de 
 

Prof. Dr. Klaus Hock 
History of Religions - Religion and 
Society  
University of Rostock 
18051 Rostock 
Germany  
 
E-mail: klaus.hock@theologie.uni-
rostock.de 
 
Prof.Dr. Friedrich Huber 
Missionstr. 13 
 42285 Wuppertal 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Christoph Jahn 
Heckenweg 67 
 91056 Erlangen 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Christina Kayales 
Richard Wagner Str 26 
30177 Hannover, FRG 
Germany  
 
E-mail: CKAYALES@AOL.COM 
 
Dr. Hans-Joachim Kosmahl 
Kalvarienbergstr. 8 
 93491 Stamsried 
Germany  
 
E-mail: Dr.Hans-Joachim.Kosmahl@t-
online.de 
 
 Volker Küster 
Hildastr. 17 
 69115 Heidelberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: vkuester@hotmail.com 
 
Prof. Dr. Winrich A. Löhr 
Börnestr 43, 
22089 Hamburg, 
Germany  
 
E-mail: winrich.loehr@uni-hamburg.de 
 
Dr. Phillip Mazambara 
Rupert Str. 67 
Missionsakademie 
 609 Hamburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Albert Noggler 
Kapuzinerstr. 38 
 80469 München 
Germany  



 
E-mail:  
 
Prof.Dr. Johannes Reimer 
Aehlenbergstr. 2 
 51702 Bergneustadt 
Germany  
 
E-mail: JReimer@t-online.de 
 
Prof. Dr. Karl Rennstich 
Lerchenstrasse 17 
D 72762 Reutlingen 
Germany  
 
E-mail: kwrennstich@gmx.de 
 
 G.F. Klaus Roeber 
Kavalierstr. 21 
13187 Berlin 
Germany  
 
E-mail: k.roeber@gmx.de 
 
Dr. Gottfried Rothermundt 
Geislinger Str. 19 
 73312 Geislingen 
Germany  
 
E-mail: nusseroth.ge@t-online.de 
 
Dr. Dr. Franz Xaver Scheuerer 
Salzburger Str. 12 
83451 Piding 
Germany  
 
E-mail: scheuererfx@vr-web.de 
 
Dr. Jörg Schnellbach 
Kettemerstr. 1/1 
 70794 Filderstadt 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Other Thomas Schreijäck 
Johann Wolfgang Goethe-Universität 
Fachbereich Katholische Theologie 
Grüneburgplatz 1 
60629 Frankfurt a.M. 
Germany  
 
E-mail: schreijaeck@em.uni-frankfurt.de 
 
Prof. Dr. Olaf H. Schumann 
Sedanstr. 19 
 20146 Hamburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: Schumann-Witzwort@t-online.de 
 
Dr. Klaus Schäfer 
Normannenweg 17-21 
20537 20537 Hamburg 
Germany  

 
E-mail: klaus.schaefer@emw-d.de 
 
Prof. Theo Sundermeier 
Tulpenstr. 30 
 74915 Waibstadt - DAISBACH 
Germany  
 
E-mail: t.sundermeier@t-online.de 
 
Rev. Dr.  Johannes Triebel 
Meisenweg 8 
 91564 Neuendettelsau 
Germany  
 
E-mail: johannes.triebel@missionswerk-
bayern 
 
Rev. Dr.  P.H. Freiherr von Tucher 
Eichenweg 16 
91054 Erlangen 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof.Dr. Michael von Brück 
Waldweg 17a 
 93138 Lappersdorf 
Germany  
 
E-mail: relwiss@evtheol.uni-
muenchen.de 
 
Prof.Dr. Herwig Wagner 
Lindenstr. 23 
 91564 Neuendettelsau 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Prof. Dr.Dr. Hans Waldenfels 
Grenzweg 2 
 40489 Düsseldorf 
Germany  
 
E-mail: hans.waldenfels@t-online.de 
 
Dr. Dietrich Werner 
Kirchenstr. 4 
D-25821 Breklum 
Germany  
 
E-mail: d.werner-c.jensen-kolleg@t-
online.de 
 
Dr. Ludwig Wiedenmann SJ 
Königstr. 64 
 90402 Nürnberg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: ludwig.wiedenmann@jesuiten.org 
 
Dr. Joachim Wietzke 
Kranichstr. 31a 
 25462 Rellingen 

Germany  
 
E-mail: J.Wietzke@nmz-mission.de 
 
Dr. Franz Wolfinger 
Berg-am-Laim-Str. 139 a 
81673 München 
Germany  
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Revd. Henning Wrogemann 
Missionsstr. 3-5 
29320 Hermannsburg 
Germany  
 
E-mail: harman.wrogemann@t-online.de 
 
Dr. Kwabena Asamoah-Gyadu 
Trinity Theological Seminary. P.O.Box LG 
48 
 Legon Accra 
Ghana 
 
E-mail: asagyadu@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Kwame Bediako 
P.O. Box 76 
 Akropong-Akuapem 
Ghana 
 
E-mail: akrofi@africaonline.com.gh 
 
Rev. Dr.  Jon P. Kirby  
TICCS  P.O.B. 1012 
 Tamale, Accra 
Ghana 
 
E-mail: TICCS@africaonline.com.gh 
 
Dr. John Samuel Pobee 
P.O. Box 48, Korle Bu 
 Accra 
Ghana 
 
E-mail: marpobee@hotmail.com 
 
Dr. Allan Heaton Anderson 
Graduate Institute for Theology and 
Religion 
University of Birmingham 
Elmfield House, Bristol Rd 
B29 6LQ Birmingham 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: a.h.anderson@bham.ac.uk 
 
Rev. Canon James R. Anderson 
Eccles Moss Farm, Whitechapel, 
 Preston, Lancs PR3 2ER 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: janderson@telinco.co.uk 
 
Mr. Simon Barrow 



79 Coleman Street 
BN2 95Q Brighton 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: simon.barrow@ctbi.org.uk; 
simon_barrow@hotmail.com 
 
Rev. S. R. Baxter 
10 Sowerby Road 
 Sowerby, Thirsk YO7 1LLX 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Mr. John Bradley  
Emanuel House, 
7 Hughenden Terrace, 
Glasgow G12 9XR 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Peter Brierley  
Vision Building,4 Footscray Rd. 
 Eltham,London SE9 2TZ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: admin@christian-research.org.uk 
 
Dr. Clive Burrows 
29 Parkway  
Westhoughton 
Bolton  
BL5 2RY Bolton, Lancashire 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: burrclive1@aol.com 
 
Rev. Chr. L. J. Carey  
Horbling Lane 
STICKLEY Boston,  
Lincolnshire PE22 8DQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: 
chris@horblinglane.freeserve.co.uk 
 
Dr. Brian Castle 
Bishop's Lodge 
48 St. Botolph's Road 
Sevenoaks, Kent, TN13 3AG 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: 
brian.castle@rochester.anglican.org 
 
Dr. D.Martin Conway  
303 Cowley Road 
 Oxford OX4 2AQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: m.r.conway@virgin.net 
 
 Rev. Stanley  Davies 
186 Kennington Park Rd 

London SE11 4BT 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: sdavies@ema.co.uk 
 
Rev. Dr.  Keith Davies 
63, Alexandra Road South 
 Manchester, M16 8GH 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Parig Digan 
28 Redington Road 
Hampstead 
nw3 7rb London 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: 
redington@columban.freeserve.co.uk 
 
Canon John Francis Edge 
24 Talbot Street,  
Briercliffe, Burnley  
Lancashire BB10 2HW 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Thomas F. Foust 
14 Lansdowne Crescent, Studley  
B80 7RJ Warwackshire 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: foustt@compuserve.com 
 
Rev. Dr.  Peter Fulljames 
Elmfield House 
Bristol Road 
Birmingham B29 6QL 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: fullj@freeserve.co.uk 
 
Rev. Dr.  Roswith Gerloff 
39 West Park Road 
Roundhay  
LS8 2HA Leeds 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: roswithgerloff@onetel.net.uk 
 
Rev. David Grainger 
127 Beeches Road 
 Chelmsford, Essex CM1 2SA 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: d.grainger@beeches-
rd.freeserve.co.k 
 
Prof. Dr. John R. Gray  
39 Rotherwick Rd. 
 London NW11 7DD 
Great Britain 
 

E-mail:  
 
Prof. Dr. Michael Griffiths 
8 Ellis Avenue Onslow Village 
 Guildford,Surrey GU2 5SR 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: mikegriff@compuserve.com 
 
Mrs. Cecilia Irvine 
14, Spottiswoode Street 
EH9 1ER Edinburgh 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Dr.  Emmanuel Jacob 
63 Witherford Way,Selly Oak 
 Birmingham B294AJ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Kirsteen J. Kim 
3 Huddleston Way  
Selly Oak, 
Birmingham B29 5AJ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: kjk25@cam.ac.uk 
 
Rev. Sebastian Chang-Hwan Kim 
3 Huddleston Way  
Selly Oak 
Birmingham B29 5AJ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: schk2@cam.ac.uk 
 
Other Fergus King 
157 Waterloo Road 
 London SE1 8XA 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: fergusk@uspg.org.uk 
 
Rev. Graham R. Kings 
St.Mary's Vicarage,  
Upper St, Islington 
 London N1 2TX 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: vicar@stmaryislington.org 
 
Rev. J. Kirk 
The Old Stables, Market Place, Lechlade 
GL7 3AB Glos. 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: andrew@kirks.org.uk 
 
Dr. Benjamin P. Knighton 
Woodstock Rd., PO Box 70 
 Oxford, OX2 6HB 
Great Britain 



 
E-mail: bknighton@ocms.ac.uk 
 
Rev. Lawrence Nemer 
HOLCOMBE House, The Ridgeway  
 London NW7 4HY, 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Daphne Norden 
11 Carew Road, Ealing 
 London W139QL 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: sector@gn.apc.org 
 
Rev. Daniel O'Connor 
3 Cathedral Close Margaret Street 
 WAKEFIELD, West Yorksh. WF1 2DQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev.Dr.  Cyril C. Okorocha 
157 Waterloo Rd. 
London SE1 8UT 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. John Maldwyn Parry 
11 The Circuit, Withington 
 Manchester M20 3RA 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: jmparry@surfaid.org 
 
 Gillian M. Paterson 
11 Groom Bridge Road 
 London E9 7DP 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Jeremy Pemberton 
Elsworth Rectory,The Drift 
CB3 8JN  Elsworth, Cambridge 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: 
jeremy.pemberton@ely.anglican.org 
 
Rev. John K. Riches 
Viewfield,Balmore 
 Torrance, Glasgow G64 4AE 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: randj.riches@virgin.net 
 
Rev. Prof. Kenneth R. Ross 
121 George Street 
 Edinburgh, EH6 4YN Scotland 
Great Britain 
 

E-mail: kross@cofscotland.org.uk 
 
Dr. Andrew C. Ross 
University of Edinburgh 
 Edinburgh EH1 2LU 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Graeme Richard Smith 
121 Warwick Rd., 
Banbury 
OX16 2AR 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: gsmith@brookes.ac.uk 
 
 Mrs. Diane Stinton 
Mylne's Court PH 9/1, Lawnmarket 
 Edinburgh EH1 2PF 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Rasiah S. Sugirtharajah 
Dep.of Mission,Selly Oak Colleges 
 Birmingham B29 6LQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
 Edmond Tang 
East Asian Christian Studies,  
University of Birmingham - Selly Oak 
Campus, 
Bristol Road 
 Birmingham B29 6LQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: e.s.tang@bham.ac.uk 
 
Dr. Thomas Joh. Thompson 
CSCNWW, New College, Mound Place 
 Edinburgh, EH1 22X 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Dr. Werner Ustorf 
Edgebaston 
 Birmingham B15 2TT 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: w.ustorf@bham.ac.uk 
 
Prof. Andrew F. Walls 
CSCNWW, New College 
 Edinburgh EHl 2LU 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail:  
 
Rev. Dr.  Kevin Ward 
Dept. of Theology and Religious Studies 
University of Leeds 

LS2 9JT Leeds 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: trskw@leeds.ac.uk 
 
Rev. Dr.  Peter Williams 
The Vicarage Ringinglow Rd 
Ecclesall, Sheffield Sll 7PQ 
Great Britain 
 
E-mail: 
parishoffice@ecclesall.parishchurch. 
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